
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUNDAY MORNING WARM-UP

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

BARBER MOTORSPORTS PARK - BIRMINGHAM, AL

ROUND 2 OF 12 - APRIL 18-20, 2008

AMA Superstock Series presented by Dynojet

HONDA SUPERBIKE CLASSIC

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

20 A. Yates  830.2171

99 G. May  830.4322

59 J. Holden  1130.4333

79 B. Young  1430.5584

907 B. Thompson  430.6565

8 C. Peris  830.8296

311 R. Pietri  731.0447

18 C. Ulrich  1431.0588

107 J. Szoke  631.0789

216 F. Martin  731.09310

113 M. McBride  431.16611

611 B. McCormick  731.25012

85 R. Elleby  1031.44313

288 R. Kienast  1131.55214

61 S. Jensen  731.60115

619 S. Starnes  1031.63116

25 D. Anthony  531.71117

121 H. Mazzotta  1031.78818

23 S. Villa  1031.96719

911 A. Feuersthaler  832.02420

269 J. Rock Page  432.19421

164 S. Narbonne  1632.29722

48 R. Karimian  1232.34523

369 B. Hall  632.56824

270 D. Stone  1632.61325

136 S. Salenius  732.62826

717 T. Thornton  832.64127

191 E. Haugo  1232.85828

517 L. Bayley  932.86029

27 S. Van Hawk  1132.92430

81 C. Gittere  633.06531

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

20 A. Yates  1321.3521

216 F. Martin  721.7162

59 J. Holden  1221.8593

79 B. Young  821.9344

99 G. May  721.9515

18 C. Ulrich  721.9926

8 C. Peris  422.2367

107 J. Szoke  622.2388

121 H. Mazzotta  1322.2679

113 M. McBride  322.37510

907 B. Thompson  522.38211

288 R. Kienast  622.40312

311 R. Pietri  322.40513

611 B. McCormick  722.51314

23 S. Villa  322.54915

85 R. Elleby  522.56016

619 S. Starnes  822.56517

164 S. Narbonne  1522.61118

61 S. Jensen  822.80119

25 D. Anthony  722.81320

911 A. Feuersthaler  722.88321

48 R. Karimian  923.41022

269 J. Rock Page  423.43523

136 S. Salenius  423.44524

369 B. Hall  523.54425

717 T. Thornton  623.55826

27 S. Van Hawk  1023.69927

81 C. Gittere  223.71128

270 D. Stone  1623.72129

191 E. Haugo  823.73930

517 L. Bayley  1224.03931

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

20 A. Yates  1133.7231

99 G. May  733.7682

79 B. Young  1333.8333

59 J. Holden  1033.9544

907 B. Thompson  434.0495

8 C. Peris  1134.1826

311 R. Pietri  734.3217

107 J. Szoke  534.4568

18 C. Ulrich  1534.5239

611 B. McCormick  734.67310

216 F. Martin  334.79411

61 S. Jensen  634.88612

288 R. Kienast  1134.94613

619 S. Starnes  1034.97014

85 R. Elleby  834.99715

25 D. Anthony  535.07716

113 M. McBride  235.14417

121 H. Mazzotta  1435.35518

269 J. Rock Page  435.35819

23 S. Villa  1135.37020

911 A. Feuersthaler  435.47121

48 R. Karimian  835.49522

164 S. Narbonne  1135.82223

717 T. Thornton  1235.84824

369 B. Hall  535.85225

136 S. Salenius  735.86026

27 S. Van Hawk  735.97727

81 C. Gittere  336.08428

191 E. Haugo  736.13729

270 D. Stone  636.24430

517 L. Bayley  1236.33731
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